	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VMCGN105-440-L
	VMCGN105-440-L (Essentra Components)
		    Part Number:
            VMCGN105-440-L
		    Manufacturer:
            Essentra Components
		    Description:
            CARD GUIDE VERTICAL MOUNT BLUE
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Card Guides
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.34800 (This price is for reference only)
		 VMCGN105-440-L datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VMCGN105-440-L  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
20835889 Schroff  FRONT PANEL PMC W/GASKET 10PCS
N1A36307 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X30X7" GREY
1457160 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS STRAIGHT SOCKET 3M
1533592 Phoenix Contact  CBL 4POS M12 R/A SCKT-WIRE 10M
J2CE7521-20 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN COUPLER 75A 240V 20FT CABLE
M7QUK-3606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDJ36K/MC37M/MDN36K
0152681097 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0152660445 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 305 TYPEA 40POS
2322498 Phoenix Contact  VARIOFACE FRONT ADAPTER 4M
2471 SL005 Alpha Wire  2471 SLATE 100 FT
M5512 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 15COND 22AWG SLT 100'
M1254 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 16AWG WH 100'
C0785A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  10C/20 7/28TC OA SHIELD 1000'
969804-6 TE Connectivity  CONN TUBING CONNECTION 1.35" GRY
118-04800 HellermannTyton  OUTSIDE SERRATED 5.7"L 30LB BLK
PLF1MA-M0 Panduit Corp  MARKER TIE MIN 18LB WR BLK 5.1"
CT075B Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL BLACK
D-1744-03 TE Connectivity  SOLDERSLEEVE WIRE SPLICE .200"
P10518 BK005 Alpha Wire  TUBING PVC BLK 100'
NXN0.63GN Techflex  NOMEX SLEEVING 5/8" GREEN 100'
R11S-4-1.00A-39507-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IMG1-1RLS4-34629-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL11-2R-30730-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLM-1-1RLS5-30174-175 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3130-F110-P7T1-W02Q-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
ESS20-002-DC24V-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 3A 24VDC
0902441 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 50A 480VAC
157.5701.6171 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE STRIP 175A 80V HOUSING 11MM
03453LF1HXN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
0301020.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V 1AG AGA 20A
0299025.L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE 25A 32V MAXI  SLO-BLO
GTCS23-231M-R01-2 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 3MM 230V 20% SMD 1KA
MINISMDC100F-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 1.1A SMD
MF-PSMF010X-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE SMD 0805
SMA6J12A-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 12VWM 23.5VC SMA
MXSMCJ54CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO214AB
P4KE51-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 41.3VWM 73.5VC AXIAL
SMBG5.0C-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC SMB
ERZ-E08B391CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 351V 3.5KA DISC 10.5MM
ROV14-680K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 61.2V 1KA DISC 14MM
	VMCGN105-440-L  keywords
	    	VMCGN105-440-L
	VMCGN105-440-L  Essentra Components
	VMCGN105-440-L  pdf
	VMCGN105-440-L  datasheet
	VMCGN105-440-L  price
	VMCGN105-440-L  distributor
	electronic components VMCGN105-440-L
	VMCGN105-440-L  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VMCGN105-440-L  Card Guides
	VMCGN105-440-L  CARD GUIDE VERTICAL MOUNT BLUE
	VMCGN105-440-L
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .